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Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 7 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
14/09/2024 - 11:38 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.09 572
50m: 31.51 31.51 100m: 1:06.09 34.58

2. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:10.55 470
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:10.55 36.07

3. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.44 453
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:11.44 37.56

4. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.76 412
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:13.76 38.20

5. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 1:19.29 331
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.29 41.01

6. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 1:20.17 320
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:20.17 41.25

7. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 1:20.43 317
50m: 40.39 40.39 100m: 1:20.43 40.04

8. ALGO Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.97 289
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:22.97 42.22

9. METSPALU Grete 13 Tuk 1:23.95 279
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:23.95 43.17

10. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:28.90 235
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:28.90 45.95

11. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 1:30.39 223
50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:30.39 46.20

12. NOORMAGI Emma Marii 14 Yess 1:39.99 165
50m: 47.60 47.60 100m: 1:39.99 52.39

Open

1. ROOP Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.09 572
50m: 31.51 31.51 100m: 1:06.09 34.58

2. KAARE Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.65 558
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:06.65 34.69

3. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tuk 1:09.86 485
50m: 33.67 33.67 100m: 1:09.86 36.19

4. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:10.55 470
50m: 34.48 34.48 100m: 1:10.55 36.07

5. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:11.44 453
50m: 33.88 33.88 100m: 1:11.44 37.56

6. LUIK Jette Riin 08 Tuk 1:11.92 444
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:11.92 38.02

7. ANSPOKA Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:13.76 412
50m: 35.56 35.56 100m: 1:13.76 38.20
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Tartu_Linna_MV_2024
Tartu, 14/9/2024

Event 7, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

8. TSARO Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:14.71 396
50m: 34.73 34.73 100m: 1:14.71 39.98

9. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 1:19.29 331
50m: 38.28 38.28 100m: 1:19.29 41.01

10. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 1:20.17 320
50m: 38.92 38.92 100m: 1:20.17 41.25

11. KASEVALI Jette 11 Yess 1:20.43 317
50m: 40.39 40.39 100m: 1:20.43 40.04

12. ALGO Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.97 289
50m: 40.75 40.75 100m: 1:22.97 42.22

13. METSPALU Grete 13 Tuk 1:23.95 279
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:23.95 43.17

14. SABRE Eisi 13 Yess 1:28.90 235
50m: 42.95 42.95 100m: 1:28.90 45.95

15. SAHAKYAN Sona 13 Yess 1:30.39 223
50m: 44.19 44.19 100m: 1:30.39 46.20

16. NOORMAGI Emma Marii 14 Yess 1:39.99 165
50m: 47.60 47.60 100m: 1:39.99 52.39


